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4 (2009 2 26 ) 788,936,325 788,936,325 4,464 4,464
5 (2009 8 26 ) 1,021,934,930 1,021,934,930 5,802 5,802
6 (2010 2 26 ) 838,032,195 838,032,195 5,489 5,489
7 (2010 8 26 ) 694,951,061 694,951,061 4,856 4,856
8 (2011 2 28 ) 747,920,268 747,920,268 5,794 5,794
9 (2011 8 26 ) 552,698,589 552,698,589 4,542 4,542
10 (2012 2 27 ) 561,008,453 561,008,453 5,065 5,065
11 (2012 8 27 ) 500,104,302 500,104,302 4,801 4,801
12 (2013 2 26 ) 609,993,578 609,993,578 6,290 6,290
13 (2013 8 26 ) 700,605,039 700,605,039 7,454 7,454
14 (2014 2 26 ) 713,731,409 713,731,409 8,056 8,056
15 (2014 8 26 ) 723,948,759 723,948,759 8,486 8,486
16 (2015 2 26 ) 774,884,322 774,884,322 9,677, 9,677,
17 (2015 8 26 ) 710,666,419 710,666,419 9,590 9,590
18 (2016 2 26 ) 623,214,572 623,214,572 8,431 8,431
19 (2016 8 26 ) 249,456,830 249,456,830 8,203 8,203
20 (2017 2 27 ) 285,534,432 285,534,432 9,747 9,747
21 (2017 8 28 ) 275,043,119 275,043,119 10,520 10,520
22 (2018 2 26 ) 209,928,399 231,046,420 11,094 12,210
23 (2018 8 27 ) 215,057,524 215,057,524 10,708 10,708
2017 9 283,771,634 — 11,052 —

10 267,329,140 — 11,790 —

11 237,074,221 — 12,131 —

12 237,165,254 — 12,376 —

2018 1 242,291,970 — 12,734 —

2 221,058,451 — 11,090 —

3 215,316,880 — 10,735 —

4 215,687,483 — 11,036 —

5 217,003,004 — 10,844 —

6 218,761,005 — 10,823 —

7 216,854,254 — 10,862 —

8 214,732,792 — 10,788 —

9 229,229,018 — 11,466 —
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1
4 2008 8 27 2009 2 26 0
5 2009 2 27 2009 8 26 0
6 2009 8 27 2010 2 26 0
7 2010 2 27 2010 8 26 0
8 2010 8 27 2011 2 28 0
9 2011 3 1 2011 8 26 0
10 2011 8 27 2012 2 27 0
11 2012 2 28 2012 8 27 0
12 2012 8 28 2013 2 26 0
13 2013 2 27 2013 8 26 0
14 2013 8 27 2014 2 26 0
15 2014 2 27 2014 8 26 0
16 2014 8 27 2015 2 26 0
17 2015 2 27 2015 8 26 0
18 2015 8 27 2016 2 26 0
19 2016 2 27 2016 8 26 0
20 2016 8 27 2017 2 27 0
21 2017 2 28 2017 8 28 0
22 2017 8 29 2018 2 26 1,116
23 2018 2 27 2018 8 27 0
4 2008 8 27 2009 2 26 42.5
5 2009 2 27 2009 8 26 30.0
6 2009 8 27 2010 2 26 5.4
7 2010 2 27 2010 8 26 11.5
8 2010 8 27 2011 2 28 19.3
9 2011 3 1 2011 8 26 21.6
10 2011 8 27 2012 2 27 11.5
11 2012 2 28 2012 8 27 5.2
12 2012 8 28 2013 2 26 31.0
13 2013 2 27 2013 8 26 18.5
14 2013 8 27 2014 2 26 8.1
15 2014 2 27 2014 8 26 5.3
16 2014 8 27 2015 2 26 14.0
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17 2015 2 27 2015 8 26 0.9
18 2015 8 27 2016 2 26 121
19 2016 2 27 2016 8 26 2.7
20 2016 8 27 2017 2 27 18.8
21 2017 2 28 2017 8 28 7.9
22 2017 8 29 2018 2 26 16.1
23 2018 2 27 2018 8 27 3.5
D ( ) ( )
100
2
4 2008 8 27 2009 2 26 425,707,985 74,423,941 1,767,305,609
5 2009 2 27 2009 8 26 42,919,473 48,757,404 1,761,467,678
6 2009 8 27 2010 2 26 2,205,529 236,805,396 1,526,867,811
7 2010 2 27 2010 8 26 2,144,283 97,842,897 1,431,169,197
8 2010 8 27 2011 2 28 2,219,850 142,636,135 1,290,752,912
9 2011 3 1 2011 8 26 958,503 74,815,623 1,216,895,792
10 2011 8 27 2012 2 27 7,043,273 116,422,180 1,107,516,885
11 2012 2 28 2012 8 27 882,561 66,732,969 1,041,666,477
12 2012 8 28 2013 2 26 7,595,680 79,546,051 969,716,106
13 2013 2 27 2013 8 26 10,043,131 39,807,100 939,952,137
14 2013 8 27 2014 2 26 3,768,191 57,801,291 885,919,037
15 2014 2 27 2014 8 26 825,687, 33,636,045 853,108,679
16 2014 8 27 2015 2 26 1,930,638 54,266,420 800,772,897
17 2015 2 27 2015 8 26 7,195,359 66,935,804 741,032,452
18 2015 8 27 2016 2 26 13,575,295 15,443,965 739,163,782
19 2016 2 27 2016 8 26 5,611,913 440,687,677 304,088,018
20 2016 8 27 2017 2 27 8,531,965 19,666,904 292,953,079
21 2017 2 28 2017 8 28 3,476,195 34,971,421 261,457,853
22 2017 8 29 2018 2 26 4,440,493 76,668,767 189,229,579
23 2018 2 27 2018 8 27 27,409,116 15,794,586 200,844,109
)
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217,081,010 94.66

( ) - 12,244,159 5.34

( ) 229,325,169 100.00]
(QD)
2

9,087,500 3.96
(G
Q)

() () ) ()

()

1,500 6,187.02 9,280,538 6,966.00] 10,449,000 4.56]

1,700] 5,640.00] 9,588,000 5,580.00] 9,486,000 4.14

800 10,175.00] 8,140,000 11,470.00] 9,176,000 4.00f

500 15,815.00 7,907,500 16,345.00] 8,172,500 3.56

2,000 3,465.72 6,931,445 3,792.00) 7,584,000 3.3]

10,200 671.80 6,852,360 709.10 7,232,820 3.15

1,100 5,320.00] 5,852,000 6,400.00] 7,040,000 3.07

3,300 1,944.00| 6,415,200) 2,080.00) 6,864,000 2.99

2,900 2,110.00] 6,119,000 2,365.50] 6,859,950 2.99

1,100 4,980.00] 5,478,000] 5,690.00) 6,259,000 2.73]

900 6,210.00] 5,589, 000] 6,720.00] 6,048,000 2.64]

500 11,940.00 5,970,000 11,880.00] 5,940,000 2.59

100 52,660.00] 5,266,000) 57,920.00] 5,792,000 2.53]

2,300 2,404.00] 5,529,200 2,469.00] 5,678,700 2.48

600 7,780.00] 4,668,000 8,799.00) 5,279,400 2.30]

300 19,170.00] 5,751,000] 17,465.00] 5,239,500 2.28]

1,500 3,226.16) 4,839,247 3,456.00] 5,184,000 2.26
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400, 12,020.00f 4,808,000] 12,390.00 4,956,000 2.16|

900 4,308.00f 3,877,200 4,925.00f 4,432,500 1.93

1,200 3,199.96| 3,839,953 3,560.00 4,272,000( 1.86|

1,000, 3,534.34 3,534,343 4,030.00f 4,030,000] 1.76f

700 5,382.00f 3,767,400 5,637.00 3,945,900 1.72

1,100 3,659.63] 4,025,595 3,465.00 3,811,500( 1.66|

500 6,765.78 3,382,892 7,424.00 3,712,000 1.62

800 4,375.00f 3,500,000 4,586.00f 3,668,800] 1.60f

800 4,375.00f 3,500,000 4,550.00f 3,640,000/ 1.59

600 6,080.00f 3,648,000] 5,960.00 3,576,000 1.56f

800 3,795.00] 3,036,000 4,290.00] 3,432,000 1.50f

2,400 1,205.50 2,893,200 1,417.00 3,400,800] 1.48]

500 7,270.10] 3,635,050 6,508.00 3,254,000 1.42]
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